
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 9 OF 24 - JUNE 30-JULY 1, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI NATIONAL MOTOCROSS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

539 R. Dietrich  348.6051

198 J. Saylor  448.7372

394 K. Summers  348.9543

799 T. Auten  349.2104

823 C. Morrison  449.4005

515 R. Kurosky  449.8866

290 D. Abbott  650.3767

180 D. Leavitt  350.4118

524 B. Butler  1050.6039

822 R. Price  650.76510

711 A. Squires  550.92311

995 B. Miller  651.00712

662 T. Bannister  451.09913

487 C. Westbrook  451.10514

402 T. Tyrrell  551.15115

576 C. Boyd  951.17316

590 G. Nighman  551.48117

366 T. Addy  551.49318

184 D. Stapleton  351.61019

999 D. Dooley  851.64220

566 L. Martin  451.65121

748 K. Brown  351.76422

302 S. Jendro  451.90223

481 B. Schrik  351.98824

705 F. Smith  552.00825

850 R. Tracy  752.10526

364 N. Mcconahy  552.29427

150 S. Metz  352.30828

594 C. Sanner  552.44729

265 A. Pingotti  452.61930

216 J. Boothroyd  452.85731

423 D. Kump  452.91132

567 B. Giese  353.02433

618 J. Johnson  953.22534

731 S. Roman  253.86235

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

539 R. Dietrich  31:12.7081

198 J. Saylor  31:13.2592

394 K. Summers  31:13.3723

799 T. Auten  31:13.4074

823 C. Morrison  51:13.9035

515 R. Kurosky  51:14.8296

290 D. Abbott  61:14.8477

524 B. Butler  51:15.7158

662 T. Bannister  11:16.1089

590 G. Nighman  11:16.14710

576 C. Boyd  61:16.51811

566 L. Martin  101:16.58112

366 T. Addy  41:16.71413

999 D. Dooley  81:16.98514

850 R. Tracy  71:16.99715

711 A. Squires  31:17.07716

594 C. Sanner  41:17.22417

822 R. Price  101:17.26918

705 F. Smith  101:17.52619

302 S. Jendro  21:17.55720

184 D. Stapleton  31:17.56421

423 D. Kump  31:17.59222

402 T. Tyrrell  61:17.71423

995 B. Miller  71:18.04524

487 C. Westbrook  31:18.11325

748 K. Brown  21:18.21126

180 D. Leavitt  31:18.38027

567 B. Giese  21:18.39728

216 J. Boothroyd  21:18.80129

150 S. Metz  21:19.28630

265 A. Pingotti  41:19.55331

364 N. Mcconahy  61:19.60832

481 B. Schrik  31:20.15533

618 J. Johnson  51:20.35634

731 S. Roman  11:22.28935

272 T. Painter  11:24.52436

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

799 T. Auten  342.1221

515 R. Kurosky  642.1982

539 R. Dietrich  442.2553

198 J. Saylor  442.4224

823 C. Morrison  342.4845

662 T. Bannister  342.6296

394 K. Summers  242.8697

364 N. Mcconahy  1043.2718

366 T. Addy  943.4349

576 C. Boyd  543.63910

594 C. Sanner  1043.76911

524 B. Butler  443.93412

822 R. Price  1044.04513

850 R. Tracy  744.23614

995 B. Miller  644.33415

180 D. Leavitt  244.41916

290 D. Abbott  644.45817

302 S. Jendro  244.81418

705 F. Smith  844.83519

566 L. Martin  644.86220

184 D. Stapleton  444.92821

748 K. Brown  545.28322

216 J. Boothroyd  845.44323

711 A. Squires  445.52024

999 D. Dooley  445.59225

150 S. Metz  345.62326

487 C. Westbrook  345.68327

423 D. Kump  245.71028

731 S. Roman  245.72729

402 T. Tyrrell  545.84130

590 G. Nighman  445.99831

265 A. Pingotti  546.46132

481 B. Schrik  246.80133

618 J. Johnson  647.02434

567 B. Giese  147.80735

272 T. Painter  148.73436
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